
Mr. Mackie Ashton Recreational Services 342-5314

Dr. Emily Doughty School of Nursing 342-1739 doughty@ulm.edu

Ms. Lila Jefferson University Library 342-1053 jefferson@ulm.edu

Mr. Paul Karlowitz Management & Aviation 342-1168 karlowitz@ulm.edu

Dr. Mariette Maroun Mathematics 342-3361 maroun@ulm.edu

Ms. Juliet Nguyen Controller's Office 342-3430 nguyen@ulm.edu

Dr. Jack Palmer Psychology 342-1345 palmer@ulm.edu

Dr. Ava Pugh Curriculum & Instruction 342-1282 apugh@ulm.edu

Mr. William Ryan English 342-1520 ryan@ulm.edu

Dr. Joshua Stockley Political Science & Sociology 342-3216 stockley@ulm.edu

Dr. Christine Strunk Mathematics 342-1923 cumming@ulm.edu

Dr. John Sutherlin Political Science & Sociology 342-1541 sutherlin@ulm.edu

Ms. Janis Weber Accounting 342-1112 weber@ulm.edu
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